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 Noluvo Mtimkulu


 Skills

Counselling skills

Driving skills

 Reference

- Phangela group

Retail
Helen@phangelagroup.co.za
0219499802

- Deauville complex

Cleaner
lacytree@gmail.com
0829416869

 Personal Details

Date of Birth : 25 June 1977

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : South Africa

Religion : Anglican

Passport : 7706250708083

Gender : Female

Driving Licence : Code B

Place : Mthatha

Salary Claim : Market related

Ms : Noluvo

Job seeker :

11/2010 -
01/2011

08/2012 -
01/2024

2023

2000

2003

2024

NOLUVO MTIMKULU

 Objective
Im a psychology graduate, currently looking for job, I have gained
practical experience while attended a course of HTS, I seek
challenging skills where i can use my skills at an organisation.

 Experience

Phangela group
Till packer/ shelf packer
I was working at PNP site for Phangela group agency,
performing the duties of packing. I worked for three months
period.

Deauville complex
Cleaner
I was working as a cleaner, 

 Education

University of South Africa
Bachelor's

St Francis high school
Matric

Megabro computer school
Computer literacy

TG Community training centre
Basic Hast

 Achievements & Awards

Graduating at the age of 45 gave me courage,I'm proud of
myself. Managing to help a teenage boy to let it out while I was
facilitating at Masithethe counselling services, during the
course of leadership skills, gave me courage to give back to the
community.




